
HEAVY DUTY CLASS 
B RADIATOR HOSES

XF-240 DAYCO 77 HOSE SERIES
$40 minimum on all sales orders

211 Carter Dr, Suite B, West Chester, PA 19382 
610-429-8266 | kellyindustrial.com

DAY77325GL 
DAY77350GL

3-1/4"
3-1/2"

$48.00ea
$54.00ea

all hoses

PART# DIA(in) PRICE

CLOSEOUT

AVAILABLE WHILE SUPPLIES LAST
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